BK Damen LG Mannschaft

1. Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf

LACHER, Verena 390 Ringe
VANEK, Sabrina 389 Ringe
GALLERT, Monika 382 Ringe
PROBST, Anna-Rosa 381 Ringe

2. Mindelheim

STICH, Verena 390 Ringe
WITTEK, Diana 385 Ringe
VOGEL, Cornelia 382 Ringe
BEGGEL, Bianca 377 Ringe

3. Allgau

KONRAD, Anna-Lena 389 Ringe
KLOOS, Sarah 385 Ringe
ABT, Laura 377 Ringe
EBERLE, Christa 365 Ringe
4. Westallgau

EPPLE, Miriam 386 Ringe
JORDAN, Stephanie 380 Ringe
GOHL, Rita 372 Ringe
EHRLICHER, Insa 371 Ringe

5. Memmingen



SCHUGG, Nicole 383 Ringe

HANSSLER, Ramona 382 Ringe
STEINLE, Birgit 375 Ringe
ANGELE, Karina 365 Ringe

6. Riesgau-Nordlingen

WAGNER, Franziska 383 Ringe
MADLER, Kathrin 377 Ringe
HEIDER, Corinna 371 Ringe
HOCK, Manuela 371 Ringe

7. Lech-Wertach

HANSER, Ulrike 381 Ringe
SAPPLER, Sonja 375 Ringe
GRASSL, Carolin 374 Ringe
GASTEIGER, Monika 369 Ringe

8. Wertingen

ROLLE, Claudia 379 Ringe
RATTIG, Melanie 371 Ringe
MAYR, Stefanie 368 Ringe
SCHERER, Barbara 365 Ringe

9. Donau-Ries

LANGER, Jessica 378 Ringe
EDER, Annalena 373 Ringe
WIEDEMANN, Martina 361 Ringe

KOLB, Stefanie 352 Ringe



BK Damen LG Einzel

1. LACHER, Verena 390 Ringe
2. STICH, Verena 390 Ringe
3. KONRAD, Anna-Lena 389 Ringe
4. VANEK, Sabrina 389 Ringe
5. | EPPLE, Miriam 386 Ringe
6. KLOOQOS, Sarah 385 Ringe
7. WITTEK, Diana 385 Ringe
8. WAGNER, Franziska 383 Ringe
9. SCHUGG, Nicole 383 Ringe
10. GALLERT, Monika 382 Ringe
11. VOGEL, Cornelia 382 Ringe
12. HANSSLER, Ramona 382 Ringe
13. PROBST, Anna-Rosa 381 Ringe
14. HANSER, Ulrike 381 Ringe
15. JORDAN, Stephanie 380 Ringe
16. ROLLE, Claudia 379 Ringe
17. LANGER, Jessica 378 Ringe
18. ABT, Laura 377 Ringe
19. MADLER, Kathrin 377 Ringe
20. BEGGEL, Bianca 377 Ringe
21. SAPPLER, Sonja 375 Ringe
22. STEINLE, Birgit 375 Ringe
23. GRASSL, Carolin 374 Ringe
24. EDER, Annalena 373 Ringe
25. GOHL, Rita 372 Ringe
26. EHRLICHER, Insa 371 Ringe

27. RATTIG, Melanie 371 Ringe



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

. HEIDER, Corinna

HOCK, Manuela
GASTEIGER, Monika
MAYR, Stefanie
EBERLE, Christa
SCHERER, Barbara
ANGELE, Karina
WIEDEMANN, Martina
KOLB, Stefanie

371 Ringe
371 Ringe
369 Ringe
368 Ringe
365 Ringe
365 Ringe
365 Ringe
361 Ringe
352 Ringe
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BK Damen LG Blattl

1. VANEK, Sabrina 9,8 Teiler
2. PROBST, Anna-Rosa 10,0 Teiler
3. JORDAN, Stephanie 12,3 Teiler
4. EHRLICHER, Insa 16,6 Teiler
5. ROLLE, Claudia 17,2 Teiler
6. SCHERER, Barbara 18,0 Teiler
7. GALLERT, Monika 18,4 Teiler
8. LACHER, Verena 19,6 Teiler
9. EBERLE, Christa 19,8 Teiler
10. LANGER, Jessica 20,0 Teiler
11. WIEDEMANN, Martina 20,2 Teiler
12. HEIDER, Corinna 21,0 Teiler
13. MAYR, Stefanie 23,0 Teiler
14. HANSER, Ulrike 24,7 Teiler
15. RATTIG, Melanie 26,2 Teiler
16. VOGEL, Cornelia 28,0 Teiler
17. GRASSL, Carolin 28,2 Teiler
18. KOLB, Stefanie 30,4 Teiler
19. EPPLE, Miriam 32,0 Teiler
20. WAGNER, Franziska 33,2 Teiler
21. KLOOS, Sarah 34,2 Teiler
22. BEGGEL, Bianca 37,2 Teiler
23. STEINLE, Birgit 38,8 Teiler
24. HOCK, Manuela 39,5 Teiler
25. ABT, Laura 45,0 Teiler
26. STICH, Verena 45,2 Teiler
27. KONRAD, Anna-Lena 49,2 Teiler



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

GOHL, Rita

EDER, Annalena
SAPPLER, Sonja
SCHUGG, Nicole
WITTEK, Diana
ANGELE, Karina
MADLER, Kathrin
HANSSLER, Ramona
GASTEIGER, Monika

55,0
57,2
61,4
65,7
711
71,8
96,6
99,7
102,9

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
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